Election: 2015 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2015-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 66007
Ballots Cast: 7638

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 83

Precinct: NA AU SAY 4(Voter Turnout: 7% - Total Registered Voters: 903)

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF JOLIET

Candidate Name

ROBERT O'DEKIRK (NON)

TOM GIARRANTE (NON)

ANDREW "ANDY" MIHELICH (NON)

Contest: COUNCILMAN JOLIET DISTRICT 3

Candidate Name
RAY POLIKAITIS (NON)
JOHN E. GERL (NON)

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER PLAINFIELD TOWNSHIP - FULL 6 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name
MARY KAY LUDEMANN (NON)
LARRY D. NEWTON (NON)

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER PLAINFIELD TOWNSHIP - UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name

ROBERT D. AYRES (NON)

RIDGLEY ANN "MIMI" POLING (NON)
JOHN LEDVINA (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION PLAINFIELD CCSD 202

Candidate Name
HEATHER DRAKE (NON)
GREGORY NICHOLS (NON)

Total Votes
49

14

1
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41
39

Vote %
76.56
21.88
1.56

Vote %
53.97
46.03
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60
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28.41

Vote %
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31.45




KEVIN KIRBERG (NON) 29 23.39
SHARLYNE P. WILLIAMS (NON) 15 12.1

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT - JOLIET JR. CD 525

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROBERT WUNDERLICH (NON) 29 31.52
MAUREEN FLANAGAN BRODERICK (NON) 16 17.39
MICHAEL VENEGAS (NON) 16 17.39
DIANE M. HARRIS (NON) 14 15.22
SHARON CEMENO-HICKS (NON) 10 10.87
SUSAN MARIE KLEN (NON) 7 7.61

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF (WILL COUNTY) - FULL 6 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
RICHARD DOMBROWSKI (NON) 51 100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF (WILL COUNTY) - UNEXP 4 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DAVID B. FOREMAN (NON) 50 100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF (WILL COUNTY) - UNEXP 2 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
HOWARD A. BUTTERS (NON) 50 100

Contest: TRUSTEE PLAINFIELD FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
TOM PAUL (NON)

JACOB SNITKO (NON)
DENNIS E. BENNETT (NON)
MARK T. REYNOLDS (NON)
JAMES R. SOSSONG (NON)
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