
Election: 2015 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2015-04-11 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 66007

Ballots Cast: 7638

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 83

Precinct: NA AU SAY 4(Voter Turnout: 7% - Total Registered Voters: 903)

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF JOLIET

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ROBERT O'DEKIRK (NON)	49	76.56
TOM GIARRANTE (NON)	14	21.88
ANDREW "ANDY" MIHELICH (NON)	1	1.56

Contest: COUNCILMAN JOLIET DISTRICT 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RAY POLIKAITIS (NON)	34	53.97
JOHN E. GERL (NON)	29	46.03

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER PLAINFIELD TOWNSHIP - FULL 6 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MARY KAY LUDEMANN (NON)	45	60
LARRY D. NEWTON (NON)	30	40

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER PLAINFIELD TOWNSHIP - UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ROBERT D. AYRES (NON)	32	36.36
RIDGLEY ANN "MIMI" POLING (NON)	31	35.23
JOHN LEDVINA (NON)	25	28.41

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION PLAINFIELD CCSD 202

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
HEATHER DRAKE (NON)	41	33.06
GREGORY NICHOLS (NON)	39	31.45

KEVIN KIRBERG (NON)	29	23.39
SHARLYNE P. WILLIAMS (NON)	15	12.1

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT - JOLIET JR. CD 525

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ROBERT WUNDERLICH (NON)	29	31.52
MAUREEN FLANAGAN BRODERICK (NON)	16	17.39
MICHAEL VENEGAS (NON)	16	17.39
DIANE M. HARRIS (NON)	14	15.22
SHARON CEMENO-HICKS (NON)	10	10.87
SUSAN MARIE KLEN (NON)	7	7.61

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF (WILL COUNTY) - FULL 6 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RICHARD DOMBROWSKI (NON)	51	100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF (WILL COUNTY) - UNEXP 4 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DAVID B. FOREMAN (NON)	50	100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF (WILL COUNTY) - UNEXP 2 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
HOWARD A. BUTTERS (NON)	50	100

Contest: TRUSTEE PLAINFIELD FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TOM PAUL (NON)	0	0
JACOB SNITKO (NON)	0	0
DENNIS E. BENNETT (NON)	0	0
MARK T. REYNOLDS (NON)	0	0
JAMES R. SOSSONG (NON)	0	0